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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
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1     Josh Nagode            M2024          1/7     1:24:11
2     David Kay              M3034         1/11     1:24:12
3     David Nagode           M4044         1/14     1:24:14
4     James Moore            M4044         2/14     1:24:15
5     Michael Klupperich     M4044         3/14     1:24:15
6     Gregg Bednorski        M4044         4/14     1:24:20
7     Todd Kinart            M4044         5/14     1:24:20
8     Pete Crowe             M3539         1/17     1:24:51
9     Mike Bobusch           M3034         2/11     1:24:51
10    Thomson Remo           M1419          1/3     1:24:52
11    Ted Hanes              M2529          1/8     1:24:52
12    Michael Spiro          M4044         6/14     1:24:53
13    Ken Statz              M2529          2/8     1:24:53
14    Jim Frame              M3539         2/17     1:24:53
15    Craig Curtis           M4549         1/15     1:24:53
16    Justen Stracy          M2529          3/8     1:24:53
17    Matthew Hanson         M4044         7/14     1:24:53
18    Neil Statz             M4549         2/15     1:24:53
19    Kyle Freund            M2024          2/7     1:24:54
20    Joe Greateus           M3034         3/11     1:24:54
21    Elmer Colyer           M5054         1/14     1:24:54
22    Derek Hughes           M3034         4/11     1:24:54
23    Ric Damm               M3539         3/17     1:24:55
24    Chris Yaggie           M3539         4/17     1:24:56
25    Matt Groose            M2529          4/8     1:24:56
26    Chip Camillo           M5054         2/14     1:24:57
27    Sean Strosahl          M3034         5/11     1:24:59
28    Brent Abraham          M3539         5/17     1:25:10
29    Ian Meris              M2529          5/8     1:25:21
30    Dennis Novak           M6064          1/3     1:25:46
31    Jonathan Beck          M2024          3/7     1:26:09
32    Travis Heller          M2529          6/8     1:26:29
33    Steve Manthey          M4549         3/15     1:27:01
34    David Goetzinger       M5559          1/6     1:27:03
35    Gary Snorek            M3539         6/17     1:27:04
36    Greg Hawley            M3539         7/17     1:27:05
37    Rick Green             M5054         3/14     1:27:12
38    David Genske           M3539         8/17     1:27:16
39    Brian Kaufman          M4549         4/15     1:27:27
40    Jeff Colbeth           M4549         5/15     1:27:43
41    Wade Loberger          M3539         9/17     1:27:59
42    Mike Worland           M3539        10/17     1:28:25
43    Mike Berzinski         M5054         4/14     1:28:25
44    Nathan Phelps          M3539        11/17     1:28:26
45    Aaron Vlasak           M3539        12/17     1:28:26
46    Stephen Diers          M4549         6/15     1:29:10
47    David Vogt             M4044         8/14     1:31:12
48    Alex Brasch            M1419          2/3     1:31:12
49    Dan McKenna            M5054         5/14     1:31:18
50    Peter Nelson           M2529          7/8     1:31:30
51    David Harkness         M4549         7/15     1:32:31
52    Brian Krajnik          M3539        13/17     1:32:31
53    Shayne Santi           M3034         6/11     1:32:32
54    William Dehli          M5054         6/14     1:32:32
55    Alice Hittle           F3539          1/4     1:32:32
56    Peter Noffke           M5559          2/6     1:32:32
57    Andrea Potyondy-Smith  F3034          1/2     1:32:33
58    Chris Twardokus        M2529          8/8     1:33:17
59    Julie Phelps           F3539          2/4     1:33:24
60    Gary Gruenisen         M5559          3/6     1:34:07
61    Brian Kult             M3539        14/17     1:34:39
62    Dano Dittrich          M4549         8/15     1:34:41
63    John Starke            M5054         7/14     1:34:42
64    Jeff Hembree           M5054         8/14     1:34:42
65    Tammy Bednorski        F4044          1/2     1:34:48
66    Michael Buelter        M4044         9/14     1:37:08
67    Kevin Williams         M5054         9/14     1:37:08
68    Richard Alderman       M5054        10/14     1:37:09
69    Jay Johnson            M3539        15/17     1:37:15
70    Todd Priebe            M4044        10/14     1:39:19
71    Michael Rayna          M5054        11/14     1:39:51
72    Matt Theisen           M1419          3/3     1:39:52
73    David Hanrahan         M4044        11/14     1:40:00
74    Eugene Rossino         M5054        12/14     1:40:00
75    Tom Kloosterboer       M5054        13/14     1:40:42
76    Lukas Reischl          M2024          4/7     1:40:57
77    John Binder            M6064          2/3     1:41:35
78    Kevin Fores            M4549         9/15     1:42:09
79    John Spaude            M5559          4/6     1:42:17
80    Tim Skinner            M4044        12/14     1:42:17
81    Jamie Haag             M4549        10/15     1:42:21
82    Adam Dowling           M3034         7/11     1:42:25
83    Eric Hobbs             M2024          5/7     1:42:26
84    Kip Spaude             M2024          6/7     1:42:26
85    Chad Konop             M4044        13/14     1:42:37
86    George Hincapie        M4549        11/15     1:43:28
87    Jeff Marks             M5559          5/6     1:43:28
88    Pamela Piotrowski      F5054          1/1     1:44:47
89    Todd Palecek           M3034         8/11     1:44:51
90    Jose Quintans          M6064          3/3     1:44:51
91    Joel Patenaude         M3539        16/17     1:44:51
92    Rj Ochmann             M3034         9/11     1:45:09
93    Michael Grenier        M4549        12/15     1:45:17
94    Jill Lundberg          F4549          1/1     1:45:20
95    Steve Sondalle         M4549        13/15     1:45:47
96    Rob Yeo                M5559          6/6     1:46:28
97    Melissa Putzer         F3539          3/4     1:47:07
98    Paul Fera              M3034        10/11     1:47:08
99    Robert Sorenson        M3539        17/17     1:49:52
100   Kent Lord              M4044        14/14     1:53:39
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101   Peter Allington                       0/0     2:00:21
102   Dale Losenegger        M4549        14/15     2:04:06
103   Gary Yousu             M6569          1/1     2:04:53
104   Melissa Niemeyer       F3034          2/2     2:09:13
105   Doug Niemeyer          M3034        11/11     2:09:13
106   Nathan Zapolsky        M2024          7/7     2:10:00
107   Dobbin McNatt          M7074          1/1     2:11:38
108   Kerry Koonce           M4549        15/15     2:18:44
109   Jeffery Zapolsky       M5054        14/14     2:22:09
110   Ruth Check             F6569          1/1     2:49:17
111   Deanna Willems         F4044          2/2     2:52:14
112   Julia Eggener          F3539          4/4     2:52:14
113   Carrie Bird            F7074          1/1     3:01:11
114   Joseph Bird            M7579          1/1     3:01:16
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